

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18898/2025

Lokendra Pal Garg & Ors.
-----Petitioners

Versus

The Unit Head Cum Senior Regional Manager & Ors.
-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18021/2025

M/s Amrit Environmental Technologies Pvt. Ltd. & Anr.
-----Petitioners

Versus

The Unit Head Cum Senior Regional Manager & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Anurag Kalavatiya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajeet Bhandari, Sr. Adv., assisted by Mr. Vikram Pratap Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

04/02/2026

List these matters on 09.02.2026 as prayed jointly.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J