

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18898/2025

Lokendra Pal Garg S/o Shri Bhagwan Lal Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Unit Head Cum Senior Regional Manager

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18021/2025

M/s Amrit Environmental Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Unit Head Cum Senior Regional Manager

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.M. Ranjan, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Anurag Kalavatiya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Bhandari, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Vikram Pratap Singh with Ms. Kanika Wadhwani

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/05/2026

दोनों पक्षों की आपसी सहमति से ये प्रकरण माह जुलाई 2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

MAHESH ADWANI/06-07